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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije u malim bazenima
Novi Sad, 24 - 26/11/2017

Disciplina 11 Muški, 400m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
24/11/17 - 12:53 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

15 - 18 godina

1. BOBAR Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:32.35 646 A
50m: 27.58 27.58 150m: 1:36.51 36.87 250m: 2:52.15 40.14 350m: 4:04.06 31.98

100m: 59.64 32.06 200m: 2:12.01 35.50 300m: 3:32.08 39.93 400m: 4:32.35 28.29

2. LACANSKI Boris 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:35.37 625 A
50m: 29.95 29.95 150m: 1:40.15 35.80 250m: 2:54.55 39.53 350m: 4:06.36 31.01

100m: 1:04.35 34.40 200m: 2:15.02 34.87 300m: 3:35.35 40.80 400m: 4:35.37 29.01

3. BABIC S Dusan 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:37.97 608 A
50m: 28.81 28.81 150m: 1:37.84 36.18 250m: 2:53.47 40.38 350m: 4:08.23 33.98

100m: 1:01.66 32.85 200m: 2:13.09 35.25 300m: 3:34.25 40.78 400m: 4:37.97 29.74

4. PETRAS Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 4:46.95 552 A
50m: 29.21 29.21 150m: 1:40.87 38.20 250m: 3:00.13 41.48 350m: 4:14.71 33.36

100m: 1:02.67 33.46 200m: 2:18.65 37.78 300m: 3:41.35 41.22 400m: 4:46.95 32.24

5. KOMLJENOVIC Jovan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:51.91 525 A
50m: 29.79 29.79 150m: 1:43.42 38.77 250m: 3:02.80 42.13 350m: 4:19.63 34.32

100m: 1:04.65 34.86 200m: 2:20.67 37.25 300m: 3:45.31 42.51 400m: 4:51.91 32.28

6. MARIC Milos 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:54.36 512 A
50m: 31.02 31.02 150m: 1:43.77 36.24 250m: 3:02.12 42.77 350m: 4:19.89 34.41

100m: 1:07.53 36.51 200m: 2:19.35 35.58 300m: 3:45.48 43.36 400m: 4:54.36 34.47

7. BALZAM Bence 99 PK Maraton 4:54.68 510 A
50m: 30.68 30.68 150m: 1:45.52 38.96 250m: 3:07.99 44.17 350m: 4:23.88 32.59

100m: 1:06.56 35.88 200m: 2:23.82 38.30 300m: 3:51.29 43.30 400m: 4:54.68 30.80

8. PETROVIC Pavle 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:54.86 509 A
50m: 30.60 30.60 150m: 1:44.10 37.37 250m: 3:03.22 42.34 350m: 4:21.65 35.55

100m: 1:06.73 36.13 200m: 2:20.88 36.78 300m: 3:46.10 42.88 400m: 4:54.86 33.21

9. VELICKOVIC Dimitrije 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:55.88 504 B
50m: 29.46 29.46 150m: 1:42.49 38.08 250m: 3:03.31 43.75 350m: 4:22.76 35.17

100m: 1:04.41 34.95 200m: 2:19.56 37.07 300m: 3:47.59 44.28 400m: 4:55.88 33.12

10. DRAGICEVIC Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:57.13 497 B
50m: 32.46 32.46 150m: 1:49.43 39.40 250m: 3:07.37 39.60 350m: 4:22.52 34.95

100m: 1:10.03 37.57 200m: 2:27.77 38.34 300m: 3:47.57 40.20 400m: 4:57.13 34.61

11. MILIVOJEVIC Dusan 02 11. APRIL Beograd 4:59.61 485 B
50m: 31.39 31.39 150m: 1:46.27 38.30 250m: 3:06.64 41.90 350m: 4:25.17 35.90

100m: 1:07.97 36.58 200m: 2:24.74 38.47 300m: 3:49.27 42.63 400m: 4:59.61 34.44

12. FERMANOVIC Borislav 02 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 4:59.77 484 B
50m: 30.57 30.57 150m: 1:47.68 42.49 250m: 3:09.26 41.09 350m: 4:26.04 35.14

100m: 1:05.19 34.62 200m: 2:28.17 40.49 300m: 3:50.90 41.64 400m: 4:59.77 33.73

13. ORLIC Strahinja 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:03.82 465 B
50m: 29.15 29.15 150m: 1:43.12 38.92 250m: 3:06.73 45.84 350m: 4:29.50 36.90

100m: 1:04.20 35.05 200m: 2:20.89 37.77 300m: 3:52.60 45.87 400m: 5:03.82 34.32

14. STANIVUK David 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:05.78 456 R
50m: 31.62 31.62 150m: 1:50.17 42.22 250m: 3:14.63 44.07 350m: 4:33.07 34.85

100m: 1:07.95 36.33 200m: 2:30.56 40.39 300m: 3:58.22 43.59 400m: 5:05.78 32.71

15. GRUJIC Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:06.70 452 R
50m: 31.38 31.38 150m: 1:50.17 39.64 250m: 3:12.19 43.52 350m: 4:31.60 35.84

100m: 1:10.53 39.15 200m: 2:28.67 38.50 300m: 3:55.76 43.57 400m: 5:06.70 35.10
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije u malim bazenima
Novi Sad, 24 - 26/11/2017

Disciplina 11, Dečaci, 400m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim, 15 - 18 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

16. PLAVSIC Nikola 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:16.35 412
50m: 32.26 32.26 150m: 1:57.51 46.44 250m: 3:23.95 43.54 350m: 4:43.56 35.69

100m: 1:11.07 38.81 200m: 2:40.41 42.90 300m: 4:07.87 43.92 400m: 5:16.35 32.79

Otvoreno

1. BOBAR Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:32.35 646 A
50m: 27.58 27.58 150m: 1:36.51 36.87 250m: 2:52.15 40.14 350m: 4:04.06 31.98

100m: 59.64 32.06 200m: 2:12.01 35.50 300m: 3:32.08 39.93 400m: 4:32.35 28.29

2. LACANSKI Boris 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:35.37 625 A
50m: 29.95 29.95 150m: 1:40.15 35.80 250m: 2:54.55 39.53 350m: 4:06.36 31.01

100m: 1:04.35 34.40 200m: 2:15.02 34.87 300m: 3:35.35 40.80 400m: 4:35.37 29.01

3. BABIC S Dusan 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:37.97 608 A
50m: 28.81 28.81 150m: 1:37.84 36.18 250m: 2:53.47 40.38 350m: 4:08.23 33.98

100m: 1:01.66 32.85 200m: 2:13.09 35.25 300m: 3:34.25 40.78 400m: 4:37.97 29.74

4. PETRAS Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 4:46.95 552 A
50m: 29.21 29.21 150m: 1:40.87 38.20 250m: 3:00.13 41.48 350m: 4:14.71 33.36

100m: 1:02.67 33.46 200m: 2:18.65 37.78 300m: 3:41.35 41.22 400m: 4:46.95 32.24

5. KOMLJENOVIC Jovan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:51.91 525 A
50m: 29.79 29.79 150m: 1:43.42 38.77 250m: 3:02.80 42.13 350m: 4:19.63 34.32

100m: 1:04.65 34.86 200m: 2:20.67 37.25 300m: 3:45.31 42.51 400m: 4:51.91 32.28

6. MARIC Milos 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:54.36 512 A
50m: 31.02 31.02 150m: 1:43.77 36.24 250m: 3:02.12 42.77 350m: 4:19.89 34.41

100m: 1:07.53 36.51 200m: 2:19.35 35.58 300m: 3:45.48 43.36 400m: 4:54.36 34.47

7. BALZAM Bence 99 PK Maraton 4:54.68 510 A
50m: 30.68 30.68 150m: 1:45.52 38.96 250m: 3:07.99 44.17 350m: 4:23.88 32.59

100m: 1:06.56 35.88 200m: 2:23.82 38.30 300m: 3:51.29 43.30 400m: 4:54.68 30.80

8. PETROVIC Pavle 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:54.86 509 A
50m: 30.60 30.60 150m: 1:44.10 37.37 250m: 3:03.22 42.34 350m: 4:21.65 35.55

100m: 1:06.73 36.13 200m: 2:20.88 36.78 300m: 3:46.10 42.88 400m: 4:54.86 33.21

9. ZECEVIC Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:55.15 507 B
50m: 30.35 30.35 150m: 1:46.88 39.04 250m: 3:07.62 43.14 350m: 4:23.63 32.83

100m: 1:07.84 37.49 200m: 2:24.48 37.60 300m: 3:50.80 43.18 400m: 4:55.15 31.52

10. VELICKOVIC Dimitrije 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:55.88 504 B
50m: 29.46 29.46 150m: 1:42.49 38.08 250m: 3:03.31 43.75 350m: 4:22.76 35.17

100m: 1:04.41 34.95 200m: 2:19.56 37.07 300m: 3:47.59 44.28 400m: 4:55.88 33.12

11. POPADIC Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:56.70 500 B
50m: 30.95 30.95 150m: 1:45.68 38.87 250m: 3:06.54 42.91 350m: 4:23.41 34.27

100m: 1:06.81 35.86 200m: 2:23.63 37.95 300m: 3:49.14 42.60 400m: 4:56.70 33.29

12. DRAGICEVIC Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:57.13 497 B
50m: 32.46 32.46 150m: 1:49.43 39.40 250m: 3:07.37 39.60 350m: 4:22.52 34.95

100m: 1:10.03 37.57 200m: 2:27.77 38.34 300m: 3:47.57 40.20 400m: 4:57.13 34.61

13. ZIVKOVIC Nemanja 03 Pk Pirat 4:57.49 496 B
50m: 29.82 29.82 150m: 1:45.20 40.04 250m: 3:08.23 44.25 350m: 4:26.45 33.68

100m: 1:05.16 35.34 200m: 2:23.98 38.78 300m: 3:52.77 44.54 400m: 4:57.49 31.04

14. MILIVOJEVIC Dusan 02 11. APRIL Beograd 4:59.61 485 B
50m: 31.39 31.39 150m: 1:46.27 38.30 250m: 3:06.64 41.90 350m: 4:25.17 35.90

100m: 1:07.97 36.58 200m: 2:24.74 38.47 300m: 3:49.27 42.63 400m: 4:59.61 34.44

15. FERMANOVIC Borislav 02 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 4:59.77 484 B
50m: 30.57 30.57 150m: 1:47.68 42.49 250m: 3:09.26 41.09 350m: 4:26.04 35.14

100m: 1:05.19 34.62 200m: 2:28.17 40.49 300m: 3:50.90 41.64 400m: 4:59.77 33.73
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije u malim bazenima
Novi Sad, 24 - 26/11/2017

Disciplina 11, Muški, 400m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

16. ORLIC Strahinja 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:03.82 465 B
50m: 29.15 29.15 150m: 1:43.12 38.92 250m: 3:06.73 45.84 350m: 4:29.50 36.90

100m: 1:04.20 35.05 200m: 2:20.89 37.77 300m: 3:52.60 45.87 400m: 5:03.82 34.32

17. STANIVUK David 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:05.78 456 R
50m: 31.62 31.62 150m: 1:50.17 42.22 250m: 3:14.63 44.07 350m: 4:33.07 34.85

100m: 1:07.95 36.33 200m: 2:30.56 40.39 300m: 3:58.22 43.59 400m: 5:05.78 32.71

18. GRUJIC Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:06.70 452 R
50m: 31.38 31.38 150m: 1:50.17 39.64 250m: 3:12.19 43.52 350m: 4:31.60 35.84

100m: 1:10.53 39.15 200m: 2:28.67 38.50 300m: 3:55.76 43.57 400m: 5:06.70 35.10

19. DUBOVAC Petar 04 Nbg011 5:08.10 446
50m: 32.17 32.17 150m: 1:49.37 39.25 250m: 3:12.62 44.69 350m: 4:33.99 36.11

100m: 1:10.12 37.95 200m: 2:27.93 38.56 300m: 3:57.88 45.26 400m: 5:08.10 34.11

20. KOLTIN Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 5:14.17 421
50m: 33.86 33.86 150m: 1:55.84 41.19 250m: 3:17.94 42.88 350m: 4:38.77 37.99

100m: 1:14.65 40.79 200m: 2:35.06 39.22 300m: 4:00.78 42.84 400m: 5:14.17 35.40

21. PLAVSIC Nikola 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:16.35 412
50m: 32.26 32.26 150m: 1:57.51 46.44 250m: 3:23.95 43.54 350m: 4:43.56 35.69

100m: 1:11.07 38.81 200m: 2:40.41 42.90 300m: 4:07.87 43.92 400m: 5:16.35 32.79

22. GENOVSKI Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:18.53 404
50m: 31.91 31.91 150m: 1:50.64 40.67 250m: 3:19.46 49.48 350m: 4:43.35 35.66

100m: 1:09.97 38.06 200m: 2:29.98 39.34 300m: 4:07.69 48.23 400m: 5:18.53 35.18

23. STEFANOVIC Uros 04 Dubocica 5:27.32 372
50m: 34.65 34.65 150m: 2:00.66 43.85 250m: 3:27.97 43.54 350m: 4:49.79 38.31

100m: 1:16.81 42.16 200m: 2:44.43 43.77 300m: 4:11.48 43.51 400m: 5:27.32 37.53

24. ZDERO Marinko 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:41.13 329
50m: 33.52 33.52 150m: 2:02.59 46.52 250m: 3:35.44 49.07 350m: 5:04.16 39.55

100m: 1:16.07 42.55 200m: 2:46.37 43.78 300m: 4:24.61 49.17 400m: 5:41.13 36.97

DSQ ADZIC Bosko 98 11. APRIL Beograd 4:34.99
50m: 28.72 28.72 150m: 1:38.01 36.26 250m: 2:52.16 38.86 350m: 4:03.32 32.13

100m: 1:01.75 33.03 200m: 2:13.30 35.29 300m: 3:31.19 39.03 400m: 4:34.99 31.67

DSQ VUJIN Marko 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 5:15.34
50m: 32.40 32.40 150m: 1:55.24 45.50 250m: 3:20.55 44.39 350m: 4:44.09 37.56

100m: 1:09.74 37.34 200m: 2:36.16 40.92 300m: 4:06.53 45.98 400m: 5:15.34 31.25
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